
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK  

CC Applications Notified for submission of court fees.  

Date : 06.03.2023  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 
  

1 70241/2022 30.08.2022 WP(C)/20334/2018 S K BEHERA 2.60,2*4   

2 71550/2022 05.09.2022 WP(C)/8169/2015 S K BEHERA 1.95,2*3   

3 94517/2022 28.10.2022 WPC(OA)/742/2011 S K BEHERA 1.95,2*3   

4 122691/2022 29.12.2022 WP(C)/16857/2022 B P MOHANTY 2.60,2*4,3.00   

5 7624/2023 18.01.2023 CRLMC/2811/2017 
MRUTUNJAY 

PAGAL 
1.30,2*2   

6 7760/2023 18.01.2023 WPC(OAC)/1016/2019 T K BARIK 4.55,2*7,1*1   

7 7762/2023 18.01.2023 WPC(OAC)/1201/2018 T K BARIK 2.60,2*4   

8 7763/2023 18.01.2023 WPC(OAC)/3070/2018 T K BARIK 4.55,2*7,1*1   

9 7799/2023 18.01.2023 WPC(OAC)/1746/2018 T.K.BARIK 3.25,2*5   

10 7800/2023 18.01.2023 WPC(OAC)/1074/2017 T.K.BARIK 23.40,2*36,1*9   

11 12275/2023 01.02.2023 MACA/55/2022 S R OJHA 3.25,2*5   

12 12288/2023 01.02.2023 MACA/57/2022 S R OJHA 3.25,2*5,3.75   

13 12868/2023 02.02.2023 WP(C)/38892/2020 
R K 

MANGARAJ 
3.25,2*5,1*1,5.25   

14 13419/2023 03.02.2023 MACA/329/2022 S SWAIN 2.60,2*4,2.25   

15 15156/2023 07.02.2023 CRLA/105/2018 P.K.MOHANTY 18.20.2*28,7*7,44.25   

16 16408/2023 10.02.2023 MACA/32/2022 P.K.LENKA 2.60,2*4   

17 16427/2023 10.02.2023 SA/81/1994 P K MOHANTY 15.60,2*24,1*6,37.50   

18 16524/2023 10.02.2023 WP(C)/13315/2007 R N BEHERA 2.60,2*4,1.50   

19 16996/2023 10.02.2023 WP(C)/14212/2012 B N MUDULI 1.95,2*3   

20 17684/2023 13.02.2023 RSA/173/2002 P K MISHRA 2.60,2*4   

21 18412/2023 14.02.2023 WP(C)/7812/2014 R.K.DEHURY 3.25,2*5,3.75   

22 18619/2023 15.02.2023 MA/99/2001 
B R 

SENAPATI 
1.30,2*2   

23 18922/2023 15.02.2023 FAO/188/2017 S R OJHA 2.60,2*4,2.25   

24 18941/2023 15.02.2023 MACA/101/2021 S R OJHA 3.25,2*5,3.75   

25 19197/2023 16.02.2023 WP(C)/7848/2015 A.T.NAYAK 1.95,2*3,0.75   

26 19201/2023 16.02.2023 WP(C)/7850/2015 A.T.NAYAK 1.95,2*3,0.75   

27 19204/2023 16.02.2023 WP(C)/7849/2015 A.T.NAYAK 1.95,2*3,0.75   

28 19210/2023 16.02.2023 WP(C)/7851/2015 A.T.NAYAK 1.95,2*3,0.75   

29 19212/2023 16.02.2023 WP(C)/8931/2014 A.T.NAYAK 1.95,2*3,0.75   

30 19213/2023 16.02.2023 WP(C)/8935/2014 A.T.NAYAK 1.95,2*3,0.75   



31 19214/2023 16.02.2023 WP(C)/8932/2014 A.T.NAYAK 1.95,2*3,0.75   

32 19220/2023 16.02.2023 WP(C)/7844/2015 A.T.NAYAK 1.95,2*3,0.75   

33 19222/2023 16.02.2023 WP(C)/8938/2014 A.T.NAYAK 1.95,2*3,0.75   

34 19224/2023 16.02.2023 WP(C)/7845/2015 A.T.NAYAK 1.95,2*3,0.75   

35 19226/2023 16.02.2023 WP(C)/7846/2015 A.T.NAYAK 1.95,2*3,0.75   

36 19662/2023 16.02.2023 WP(C)/2327/2023 
L.K. 

MOHANTY 
1.95,2*3,0.75   

37 19689/2023 16.02.2023 WP(C)/1821/2023 S.K.BEHERA 2.60,2*4,1.50   

38 21799/2023 22.02.2023 WP(C)/21528/2012 P L MISHRA 1.30,2*2   

39 21906/2023 22.02.2023 WP(C)/4812/2023 S BEHERA 1.95,2*3   

40 21907/2023 22.02.2023 WP(C)/4809/2023 S BEHERA 1.95,2*3,0.75    

41 22201/2023 22.02.2023 WP(C)/3600/2023 
HEMANTA 

KUMAR NAYAK 
2.60,2*4,1.50   

42 22675/2023 23.02.2023 MACA/1062/2016 
RASHMI 

KANTA SAHU 
2.60,2*4,2.25   

43 23371/2023 24.02.2023 ABLAPL/7173/2021 
RAJ KISHORE 

SWAIN  
1.95,2*3,0.75   

44 23613/2023 24.02.2023 WP(C)/19862/2010 P.K.DASH 5.20, 2*8,1*1   

45 23645/2023 24.02.2023 CMP/42/2023 D.NAYAK 5.85,2*9,1*1   

46 23648/2023 24.02.2023 WA/536/2018 Y. DAS 3.90,2*6,1*1,6.75   

47 23649/2023 24.02.2023 WA/59/2023 C.R. NAYAK 39.00,2*60,1*15,98.25   

48 23721/2023 25.02.2023 WPC(OAC)/4124/2014 P K BEHERA 3.90,2*6,1*1,6.75   

49 23726/2023 25.02.2023 ABLAPL/9533/2021 B DAS 2.60,2*4,2.25   

50 23782/2023 25.02.2023 WP(C)/25374/2022 
SANJAY KU 

PARIDA 
2.60,2*4,1.50   

51 25047/2023 28.02.2023 WP(C)/11348/2006 D.NAYAK 1.30,2*2   

52 25048/2023 28.02.2023 WP(C)/15662/2005 D.NAYAK 1.95,2*3,0.75   

53 25505/2023 01.03.2023 WP(C)/22698/2022 P.K.SWAIN 3.25,2*5,3.75   

54 25522/2023 01.03.2023 CONTC/1446/2018 S.K.PARIDA 1.95,2*3   

55 25524/2023 01.03.2023 RSA/17/2017 T.K.MOHANTY 3.25,2*5,2.25   

56 25554/2023 01.03.2023 CMP/117/2023 J P KAR 15.60,2*24,1*6,37.50   

57 25612/2023 01.03.2023 CMP/373/2022 S K SINGH 26.65,2*41,1*10,66.00   

58 25624/2023 01.03.2023 WP(C)/21454/2022 P.K.MISHRA 5.20, 2*8,1*1,9.75   

59 25740/2023 01.03.2023 CRLMP/1418/2014 R.K.BARIK 1.30,2*2   

60 25750/2023 01.03.2023 CONTC/387/2023 
BISHNU CH 

PANDA 
1.30,2*2   

61 25755/2023 01.03.2023 WP(C)/3527/2023 K.K.MOHANTY 1.95,2*3,0.75   

62 25767/2023 01.03.2023 CRLA/664/2021 D.K. NAIK 2.60,2*4,1.50   

63 25788/2023 01.03.2023 WPC(OAC)/2632/2017 
M.K. 

MOHANTY 
5.20, 2*8,1*1   

64 26280/2023 02.03.2023 WP(C)/6483/2005 B. K. SWAIN 7.15,2*11,1*2,15.00   

65 26521/2023 03.03.2023 WPC(OA)/568/2016 A.SUNDARAY 3.25,2*5,1*1,5.25   



66 26576/2023 03.03.2023 WP(C)/15035/2008 
SANJAY 

KUMAR SAHU 
1.95,2*3,0.75    

67 27250/2023 04.03.2023 WP(C)/9683/2004 J BEHERA 9.75,2*15,1*3,21.75   

68 27853/2023 06.03.2023 ABLAPL/7613/2017 P K DAS 1.30,2*2   


